

## **VOLUNTEER DECLARATION**

## DAUPHIN'S COUNTRYFEST June 29 – July 2, 2023

This form is for individuals volunteering for a not-for-profit organization associated with Dauphin's Countryfest and must be completed and presented to volunteer group coordinator prior to participation in festival. All volunteers must be at least 16 years of age.

Address:		
City/Town:	Prov:	Postal Code
Home Phone:	(	Cell:
Email:		
·	•	If so, please explain
What area are you interest	n?	
Dauphin's Countryfest is a run annual country music for <b>Declaration:</b> I acknowled aspects of Dauphin's Counprofessionalism and respectivolunteering for.	not-for-profit corporation, a estival. We are proud to e ge and understand the imp tryfest and all of its involve at with regards to Dauphin	and is proud to deliver a well-organized, weln ist volunteers who share our values. Portance of privacy and security regarding a sements, and I agree to act with a level of a Countryfest and the organization I am
Dauphin's Countryfest is a run annual country music for <b>Declaration:</b> I acknowledgaspects of Dauphin's Country professionalism and respect volunteering for.  DATE	not-for-profit corporation, a estival. We are proud to e ge and understand the imp tryfest and all of its involve of with regards to Dauphin	and is proud to deliver a well-organized, well nlist volunteers who share our values. Portance of privacy and security regarding a ements, and I agree to act with a level of s Countryfest and the organization I am
Dauphin's Countryfest is a run annual country music for <b>Declaration:</b> I acknowled aspects of Dauphin's Coun professionalism and respect volunteering for.  DATE	not-for-profit corporation, a estival. We are proud to e ge and understand the impersent and all of its involved with regards to Dauphin'	and is proud to deliver a well-organized, well nlist volunteers who share our values. Portance of privacy and security regarding a ements, and I agree to act with a level of s Countryfest and the organization I am
Dauphin's Countryfest is a run annual country music for Declaration: I acknowled aspects of Dauphin's Coun professionalism and respect volunteering for.  DATE VOLUNTEER SIGNATURE	not-for-profit corporation, a estival. We are proud to e ge and understand the impersent and all of its involved with regards to Dauphin's	and is proud to deliver a well-organized, well nlist volunteers who share our values.  Foortance of privacy and security regarding a sements, and I agree to act with a level of s Countryfest and the organization I am